Developers Receiving LIHTC or MSHDA Financing—2017 to 2020

The following list contains the developers who have successfully obtained either a 9% Low Income
Housing Tax Credit (LIHTC) allocation or MSHDA financing since 2017. This information comes directly
from the list of reservations featured on the MSHDA website at the close of each 9% LIHTC round, as
well as data from MSHDA's Rental Development Division. The list is presented for informational
purposes only and is in no way an endorsement by the Michigan State Housing Development Authority
(MSHDA). Prospective sponsors of affordable housing projects must perform their own due diligence,
and MSHDA recommends that the prospective sponsor seek the advice of a qualified professional(s)
before pursuing any housing development opportunity.

Name

Ahmad Taylor
Amin Irving

Amy Lerlie
Andrew Creamer
Anthony Barker
Ben Kurzius

Bob Jacobson
Brian McGeady
Carl Kunda
Carlos A. Sanchez
Cheryl P. Johnson
Cynthia C. Telfer
David Cooper, Jr.
David Gerchak
David McCarthy
David Weiss
Dennis Sturtevant
Diane Smith
Doug Fleming
EricA. Gold

Gary Grant
Gerald A. Krueger
Glenn A. Wilson
Heather Arnold
Jason Muniz
Jeffrey F. Gates
Jennifer Hall
Jeremy DeRoo
Joe Heaphy

John Wynbeek
Jon Stimson
Jonathan Mead
Ken Fisher

Kevin Brown

Dr. Kim Farrow

Company

Pontiac Housing Commission

Ginosko Development Company

G.A. Haan Development LLC

Nova Development Group of Detroit LLC
Hope Network

MRK Partners, Inc.

LC Consultants, LLC

MV Affordable Housing LLC

Full Circle Communities, Inc.

Mount Mercy Housing Corp/GR Housing Commission

Coalition On Temporary Shelter
Melvindale Housing Commission
Woda Cooper Companies, Inc.

FHC Group LLC

Jonathan Rose Companies

General Capital Development, LLC
Dwelling Place of Grand Rapids NPHC
CSI Support and Development Services
Lansing Housing Commission

Scripps Park Associates, LLC

DeSola Capital Group, LLC

American Community Developers, Inc.
Communities First, Inc.

DeShano Development Corporation
Hollander Development Corporation
TJ Acquisitions, LLC

Ann Arbor Housing Commission

LINC Up Nonprofit Housing Corporation
Ethos Development Partners LLC
Genesis NPHC & Dwelling Place NPHC
Homestretch Nonprofit Housing Corp.
UPCAP Services, Inc.

Oceana County Housing Commission NP Corp
PIRHL Developers LLC

Central City Integrated Health

Phone

248-338-4551
248-513-4900
906-228-6522
313-378-1036
248-318-8403
424-999-4580
734-769-1428
513-774-8400
847-849-5310
616-235-2600
313-831-3777
313-429-1095
614-396-3200
517-887-4200
203-247-2067
414-228-3501
616-454-0928
586-753-9022
517-487-6550
248-203-0011
949-440-2310
313-881-8150
810-422-5358
989-709-5962
269-388-4677
248-921-8112
734-794-6721
616-451-9140
313-850-5844
616-988-2897
231-947-6001
906-786-4701
231-861-8055
216-453-5775
313-309-1090

Name

Kirsten Elliott
Laurence S. Tisdale
Linda Smith

Lori Harris

Louie Lange Il
Matthew D. Rule
Melissa Cabine
Michael Appel
Mitchell Milner
Patrick Higgins
Pete Potterpin
Philip Seybert
Phyllis Edwards
Rawley Van Fossen
Richard Cannon
Robert Beale
Ryan VerWys
Sam Beals
Samantha Eckhout
Samuel Thomas
Scott Langan
Sharon Maki
Shirley Woodruff
Stephen K. Werth
Susan Kozak

T. Van Fox
Thomas Grywalski
Thomas Penland
Tim Hovey

Tim Thorland
Tony Knoble

Troy Green

Vishal Arora

Company

Community Housing Network, Inc.
LarC Properties, Inc.

U-SNAP-BAC, Inc

Norstar Development USA, LP

Commonwealth Management Corporation

National Church Residences
Saginaw Westchester Village, Inc.
Develop Detroit

AHPA, LLC c/o Milner and Caringella, Inc.

Higgins Group LLC

PK Development Group, LLC

PS Equities, Inc.

Bridging Communities, Inc.
Capital Area Housing Partnership
Church of Messiah Housing
Communities of Hope Inc.

ICCF Nonprofit Housing Corp
Samaritas

American House Development LLC
Samuel Thomas, Jr.

Vitus Group LLC

Marquette Housing Commission
RW Properties | LLC

Werth Investments, LLC
Community Care

MHT Housing, Inc.

Spire Development, LLC
Craftsman Development LLC
Gryphon Group, LLC

Southwest Housing Solutions
TWG Development, LLC

Green National

Magnus Capital Partners

Wendy Carty-Saxon Avalon Nonprofit Housing Corp

Phone

248-269-1302
248-304-2000
313-640-1100
518-431-1051
920-922-8170
614-273-3539
989-790-7483
313-960-7700
847-433-8084
248-379-5225
517-347-9662
989-779-9995
313-361-6377
517-332-4663
313-267-1065
810-629-9500
616-336-9333
616-204-4330
248-784-6480
313-920-0557
206-832-1328
906-226-7559
616-842-2425
989-358-3080
313-389-7500
248-833-0550
614-634-8610
269-381-0350
517-669-6024
313-841-3727
317-252-0221
315-430-0084
917-349-3066
734-663-5858



